
                                                                     SATURDAY PEE WEE - 14 ENTRIES - $99 PAYOUT

Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time Division Placing Earnings

3 HAILEY LUBAHN CHATFIELD, MN ANA 18.226 1D $1 28.71
12 HOLLEY JOHNSON HIBBING, MN PARTY TIL MIDNITE 20.178 1D $2 23.76

9 MCKINLEY FISCHER IRENE, SD SCOOBY DOO 20.668 1D $3 18.81
4 KAILYNN HILGENDORF WELCOME, MN WIMPY 23.144 1D $4 13.86
7 RUBY JIRIK NEW PRAGUE, MN BB A SPECIAL FEATURE 28.121 1D $5 8.91

10 AUDRIA ENGEN BROOKINGS, SD SUNNY 31.116 1D $6 4.95
6 KENZIE PETERSON BIRNAMWOOD, WI PENNY 35.863 1D $7 0
2 ALIVIA BROWN , TATER TOT 36.057 1D $8 0

13 KALVIN LEMER DRAKE, ND HENRY 41.836 1D $9 0
8 ISAAC ENGEN BROOKINGS, SD BUTTERCUP 42.5 1D $10 0
5 MEYA HAIGH MONDOVI, WI SPLASH 43.494 1D $11 0
1 LULU NINNEMAN , SPITFIRE 54.48 1D $12 0

11 MADALYNN SUTER , SPITFIRE 999.999 0
SCR OAKLEY ANDERSON WELCH, MN DOODLES 999.999 0

Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time Division Placing Earnings
9 INDY SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI EL GATO SUAVE 14.657 1D $1 258.125

SCO MARISSA DAHL TAMARACK, MN UP AROUND THE BEND 14.853 1D $2 154.875
42 ANASTASIA BLUSTIN WEBSTER, MN CASHAPERO 14.97 1D $3 103.25

18 KATE PASSUELLO FALL CREEK, WI DASHTHROUGHGUNSMOKE 15.042 1D $4 0

26 BARETT WISCHNACK WATERTOWN, MN OLD SORRELS TANQUERY 15.23 2D $1 221.25

SCO KAMBRIA LEPAGE BROOKSTON, MN MEDORA CHROME 15.289 2D $2 132.75
FCO NORA LASSA WIS RAPIDS, WI GOTCAUGHTWITHAPEARL 15.358 2D $3 88.5

33 EMMA STUEWE ALEXANDRIA, MN TWISTED BUTTERCUP 15.374 2D $4 0

29 CECELY RIESSELMAN WOODVILLE, WI QUIT YOUR WITCHIN 15.437 2D $5 0

35 IZZY ANDERSON WASECA, MN DM FAMOUS MICHAEL 15.529 2D $6 0
43 RYLEIGH BENTLEY MOSINEE, WI TWO TIMIN PEPTO 15.533 2D $7 0
32 JOSEY GERBER FAIRBURY, IL CATALYST CAD 15.575 2D $8 0

2 KAMRYN CHAPMAN FULDA, MN FIREWATER MARVEL ICE 15.61 2D $9 0
40 MAKENNA SCHENTZEL FARMINGTON, MN THE COWBOY RIDES AWAY 15.655 2D $10 0
10 LYNDSEY ERNST SPARTA, WI GUYS STOLEN TIMES 15.699 3D $1 147.5
20 BRYNN BASTYR AUSTIN, MN DRAW ME A BUD 15.709 3D $2 88.5
30 ANASTASIA BLUSTIN WEBSTER, MN JAZZBEE FAME 15.735 3D $3 59
14 AZLYN HOLTHUS ROCHESTER, MN TOO GOOD TO FLIRT 15.775 3D $4 0
25 KARLEE PAULSON PINE ISLAND, MN MISS AUSBORNE 15.778 3D $5 0
12 SAMANTHA GLEITER LAKEVILLE, MN STEALIN THE JUDGE 15.831 3D $6 0
34 HAILEY ESPESETH NEWFOLDEN, MN SIERRABUCKSHOTBANDIT 15.879 3D $7 0
37 OLIVIA NEHRING APPLE VALLEY, MN KJW IMA SPARKEN PEP 15.893 3D $8 0
44 JOSIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI PANDORA 15.958 3D $9 0

1 ISABELLE ANDERSON
INVER GROVE HEIGHTS, 
MN

FAMOUS ONE TIME 15.965 3D $10 0

6 HAILEY ESPESETH NEWFOLDEN, MN STRAW WITH A LYNX 16.024 3D $11 0
11 COLTON VARPNESS ROCHESTER, MN LENAS HALFPINT ANNIE 16.144 3D $12 0

DCO KAMBRIA LEPAGE BROOKSTON, MN MEDORA KRYPTONITE 16.164 4D $1 110.625
45 SAMI MOUNT DECORAH, IA LACE N FIREWATER 16.236 4D $2 66.375

8 IZZY ANDERSON WASECA, MN TACO 16.528 4D $3 44.25
16 SIERRA MONAHAN SHAKOPEE, MN PEPTOS TANQUERY BOY 16.648 4D $4 0

41 BERLIN CUTSFORTH ROCHESTER, MN SMOKES GOTTA GUN 16.67 4D $5 0

3 EMMA STUEWE ALEXANDRIA, MN GIPSY ROYAL TE 17.01 4D $6 0
31 LANDON DURA PESHTIGO, WI SNICKERS 17.408 4D $7 0

5 CHARLOTTE JIRIK NEW PRAGUE, MN LIL LEWIS PRETTY PEP 17.755 4D $8 0
38 RYLEIGH BENTLEY MOSINEE, WI RITA 18.172 4D $9 0
36 MEGAN ALDERS NOWTHEN, MN JLO 19.722 4D $10 0

DCO ANNA WOOG
INVER GROVE HEIGHTS, 
MN

FAST FRENCH ROSE 914.873 0

DCO RAYNA KLEJESKI BARNUM, MN BATMANS HONEY POT 915.063 0
21 MAEZEE SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI MI ICHI BOOMBA 915.198 0
13 KAID HONER BOYCEVILLE, WI GENUINE SHOTA PEPPY 915.45 0

FCO MORGAN ALDERS NOWTHEN, MN HES NO LADYSMAN 915.551 0
27 KAMRYN CHAPMAN FULDA, MN BW SO BADA LOVER 915.687 0
23 AVA BURKLAND FARGO, ND HEZA FIRST SURPRISE 915.792 0

SATURDAY YOUTH 4D - 52 ENTRIES - $1,475 PAYOUT



DCO ISABELLE ANDERSON
INVER GROVE HEIGHTS, 
MN

SITSTILL LOOKPRETTY 915.827 0

15 BRYNN MOEN MIDDLE RIVER, MN ZANS JAGGED DIAMOND 916.068 0
7 HANNAH OLSON HOUSTON, MN ROBIN NOSE HOLLYWOOD 916.24 0

17 KATY BRIGGS ST CHARLES, MN WHISKEY MAKES ME EZ 916.257 0
28 BRISTAL KRAEMER MEDFORD, WI KOOZIE 916.437 0
39 JOSIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI A LIL PEPPER REMEDY 916.463 0

4 BRISTAL KRAEMER MEDFORD, WI PISTOL 916.544 0

24 BERLIN CUTSFORTH ROCHESTER, MN SHERBET 917.273 0

19 JOSIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI JUSTA LIL STARSTRUCK 917.77 0

                                                                       SATURDAY OPEN 5D - 232 ENTRIES - $11,571 PAYOUT
Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time Division Placing Earnings

SCO ALYSSA GABRIELSON GARY, SD RARE KELLY 14.595 1D 1 833.04
FCO HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN JD JACKSON KANDYMAN 14.606 1D 2 694.2
SCO PATTI HOVLAND MAIDEN ROCK, WI HEZA NICK BAR LEGEND 14.622 1D 3 590.07 SCP FINALS QUALIFIER
YCO INDY SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI EL GATO SUAVE 14.657 1D 4 451.23 SCP FINALS QUALIFIER
SCO ALYSSA GABRIELSON GARY, SD CAT WHISPER 14.708 1D 5 347.1 SCP FINALS QUALIFIER
SCO HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN LAST CHANCE FLING 14.71 1D 6 242.97
SCO DIANE MOE BEMIDJI, MN SWR BLAZIN HADDIE 14.786 1D 7 173.55
DCO NICOLE RATKOWSKI CLOQUET, MN DUSTY FLING 14.802 1D 8 138.84
SCO ASHLEY DOLPHIN DELANO, MN REPETITION 14.824 1D 9 0
DCO JULIE ERKAMAA EAST TROY, WI VF BULL STINSON 14.837 1D 10 0
SCO MARISSA DAHL TAMARACK, MN UP AROUND THE BEND 14.853 1D 11 0
DCO CASEY VARPNESS ROCHESTER, MN SC DONT JUDGE ME 14.858 1D 12 0
SCO KAILLA WATTERS KNAPP, WI VAMANOS 14.864 1D 13 0
SCO TAYLOR HARTUNG WELCOME, MN TS SHAKE EM TEDI 14.865 1D 14 0
SCO JOSIE COLE TRIMONT, MN UX SWAYZI STINSON 14.868 1D 15 0

SCO JANA
PETERSON 
GROSKI

ROCHESTER, MN VF ALIVE N STREAKING 14.877 1D 16 0

DCO HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN INHERIT THE JUDGE 14.914 1D 17 0
SCO KELLY GERBER FAIRBURY, IL DHR WHATTA MONEY MAN 14.921 1D 18 0
SCO JULIE ERKAMAA EAST TROY, WI PACKIN TA FLY BYE YA 14.942 1D 19 0
YCO ANASTASIA BLUSTIN WEBSTER, MN CASHAPERO 14.97 1D 20 0
SCO TORI NORICK DULUTH, MN I AM A STREAKER 14.985 1D 21 0

64 SHERRY WYFFELS WATKINS, MN SHOOT'EM UP BARTENDER 14.988 1D 22 0
76 ASHLEY CLARKE MEDFORD, WI THE TALKINS OVER 14.995 1D 23 0
19 CRISSI MANGEN SLEEPY EYE, MN COOL CAT CHARMER 15.003 1D 24 0
61 SARAH BROWN PETERSON, MN FAMOUS BOUNCY BUGS 15.016 1D 25 0

DCO MISSY DAHMS STILLWATER, MN PAINT MY SUMMERSHANDY 15.028 1D 26 0
SCO MACKENZIE HAAS KNAPP, WI JD PARDON MY FRENCH 15.035 1D 27 0
YCO KATE PASSUELLO FALL CREEK, WI DASHTHROUGHGUNSMOKE 15.042 1D 28 0

88 TAMMY OBERLE DOWNING, WI MEGA WATT SMARTS 15.055 1D 29 0
SCO KENDRA DALLMANN DRAKE, ND SR MOONLITES ON FIRE 15.055 1D 29 0

60 MADDIE LIJEWSKI PRIOR LAKE, MN RIDICULICIOUS 15.062 1D 31 0
FCO CHRYSTAL RICHTER , BUGS IN MY FIRE 15.072 1D 32 0

29 CALLIE WILLIE DRESSER, WI SHEZA BOB ACRE CAT 15.089 1D 33 0
DCO MORGAN REED MIDDLE RIVER, MN HOT GIRL ON FIRE 15.09 1D 34 0

53 ANGIE GARDNER WHITEHALL, WI VF HAMMER DOWN 15.093 1D 35 0
67 SUSAN LIJEWSKI PRIOR LAKE, MN CL HENRY 15.095 2D 1 694.2

DCO STACY NELSON HINCKLEY, MN THIS GIRLS ROCKEN 15.128 2D 2 578.5
56 TERRA MITZEL HUDSON, WI FRENCHMANS CHICI BUG 15.139 2D 3 491.725
15 KELLY RIESSELMAN WOODVILLE, WI TK GUYS EASY GAL 15.151 2D 4 376.025 SCP FINALS QUALIFIER

3 SHERRY WYFFELS WATKINS, MN BLAZIN U TURN 15.153 2D 5 289.25 SCP FINALS QUALIFIER
FCO JASON ALDERS NOWTHEN, MN PASSUM NACHOS 15.165 2D 6 202.475 SCP FINALS QUALIFIER
DCO NICOLE RATKOWSKI CLOQUET, MN STREAKERS CARTEL 15.173 2D 7 144.625

59 KENSEY ALLEN LARCHWOOD, IA BR SNIPPYSGOGODRIFT 15.185 2D 8 115.7
SCO ASHLEY DOLPHIN DELANO, MN REPAINTABULL 15.187 2D 9 0

54 KARA THELL WRENSHALL, MN VF RUNAWAY SIXES 15.2 2D 10 0
YCO BARETT WISCHNACK WATERTOWN, MN OLD SORRELS TANQUERY 15.23 2D 11 0

7 KRISTINE DEBERG HENRY, SD CHICKS SHARE OF FAME 15.231 2D 12 0
FCO LEXI THYBERG HARTFORD, SD SPECIAL KINDA DASH 15.275 2D 13 0
SCO KAMBRIA LEPAGE BROOKSTON, MN MEDORA CHROME 15.289 2D 14 0
DCO AMANDA LEPAK PALMYRA, WI SUGAR N SALTY BARS 15.31 2D 15 0
FCO ASHTIN HOLZER LA CRECENT, MN RDC JESSFRENCHHAYDAY 15.325 2D 16 0
SCO EMMY LUEPKE WOOD LAKE, MN RC SPECIAL FEATURE 15.327 2D 17 0

80 LYNNE SWANSON DUNNELL, MN LONE STAR CISCO 15.328 2D 18 0
FCO BARB BAUER DURAND, WI MANORS LUCKY STRIKE 15.334 2D 19 0
FCO NORA LASSA WIS RAPIDS, WI GOTCAUGHTWITHAPEARL 15.358 2D 20 0
SCO LILLY HEROLD MENOMONIE, WI POCOS FADED LEO 15.367 2D 21 0



YCO EMMA STUEWE ALEXANDRIA, MN TWISTED BUTTERCUP 15.374 2D 22 0
6 ANNABELLE KINSCH BLOOMFIELD, WI ANTE UP SOME CASH 15.386 2D 23 0

FCO SARA WALTER PALO, IA MAGS SHARE OF FAME 15.407 2D 24 0
SCO BRITTANY BRANDT FARGO, ND JC NITROS AMARETTO 15.416 2D 25 0
FCO KASEY HANUS KENYON, MN SUNDAY SMOKE SHOW 15.418 2D 26 0
FCO MORGAN FRANZEN DECORAH, IA PURE ENDZONE 15.422 2D 27 0

25 BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI BULLOZERO GUY 15.425 2D 28 0
47 AMANDA LEPAK PALMYRA, WI FAMOUSLY DRAMATIC 15.426 2D 29 0

YCO CECELY RIESSELMAN WOODVILLE, WI QUIT YOUR WITCHIN 15.437 2D 30 0
73 JULIE BOGENHOLM MOOSE LAKE, MN PERKS SIX TWISTER 15.455 2D 31 0

FCO ASHLEY WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI BUG EYED FRENCH GIRL 15.46 2D 32 0
72 LISA BOLLIN LITCHFIELD, MN TUFF FRENCH SPIRIT 15.499 2D 33 0

FCO HILARY HILZENDEGER AVON, SD FRENCH OFF IMA ANGEL 15.499 2D 33 0
YCO RYLEIGH BENTLEY MOSINEE, WI TWO TIMIN PEPTO 15.533 2D 35 0

24 SUE ALBRECHT BANGOR, WI SLY CHEROKEE JACK 15.561 2D 36 0
FCO HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN MJR PRESSURESLADYBUG 15.561 2D 36 0
FCO DENISE LECY RUSHFORD, MN THEDOCTORSREDWAGON 15.566 2D 38 0

36 EVELYN MOREHOUSE NEW PRAGUE, MN DUN IT FOR PERKS 15.58 2D 39 0
90 LILLY HEROLD MENOMONIE, WI WILDKAT LEO 15.58 2D 39 0
78 TAYLOR ANDERSON WASECA, MN TRES MASTER ROLL 15.584 2D 41 0

FCO KRISTINE DEBERG HENRY, SD STREAKINBLONDELEGACY 15.599 3D 1 555.36 SCP FINALS QUALIFIER
YCO KAMRYN CHAPMAN FULDA, MN FIREWATER MARVEL ICE 15.61 3D 2 462.8

23 AMANDA LEPAK PALMYRA, WI TROUBLES EASY DESIGN 15.62 3D 3 393.38 SCP FINALS QUALIFIER
21 LISA BOLLIN LITCHFIELD, MN DASH OF KELLY 15.623 3D 4 300.82 SCP FINALS QUALIFIER

DCO TERRI WELCH FOUNTAIN CITY, WI GF HELL OFA RIDE 15.626 3D 5 231.4
FCO ALYSSA GABRIELSON GARY, SD ABSOLUT OKEY 15.633 3D 6 161.98

28 BEAU BRINKMAN WASECA, MN DARK STORM SHANDY 15.634 3D 7 104
DCO TRACY ORR ROSEMOUNT, MN SS DEES SECRET FLING 15.634 3D 7 104
FCO SHELBY HAGENE RIVER FALLS, WI ROYALS LEGACY BAR 15.65 3D 9 0

31 PAIGE GRAFF SHOREVIEW, MN JUSTA FAME DREAMER 15.653 3D 10 0
YCO MAKENNA SCHENTZEL FARMINGTON, MN THE COWBOY RIDES AWAY 15.655 3D 11 0
FCO ALANA WILLUMSEN HIXTON, WI A RARE KIND OF LOVE 15.692 3D 12 0
FCO SHAWN VARPNESS ROCHESTER, MN VF LIBERTY BELLE 15.695 3D 13 0
YCO LYNDSEY ERNST SPARTA, WI GUYS STOLEN TIMES 15.699 3D 14 0
YCO BRYNN BASTYR AUSTIN, MN DRAW ME A BUD 15.709 3D 15 0

27 RHONDA BOELK EMBARRASS, MN GET EM GABE 15.715 3D 16 0
FCO COTIE SUTER LAKE PARK, MN PARTY LIKE ITS 99 15.729 3D 17 0
YCO ANASTASIA BLUSTIN WEBSTER, MN JAZZBEE FAME 15.735 3D 18 0

84 MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI FAMOUS MR EYE 15.748 3D 19 0
DCO JENNIFER SLABAUGH HOUSTON, MN TPS WHOZE YOUR 007 15.761 3D 20 0
FCO HILARY HILZENDEGER AVON, SD SEVS ONE SLICK CHICK 15.772 3D 21 0
YCO AZLYN HOLTHUS ROCHESTER, MN TOO GOOD TO FLIRT 15.775 3D 22 0
YCO KARLEE PAULSON PINE ISLAND, MN MISS AUSBORNE 15.778 3D 23 0

65 SUE ALBRECHT BANGOR, WI WHATA SMILIN LEO 15.785 3D 24 0
5 PAM BOUND DEERFIELD, WI MP IM SUNNYSIDE UP 15.787 3D 25 0

FCO BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI RYAN'S FAMOUS STEVE 15.795 3D 26 0
2 JIM RIESSELMAN WOODVILLE, WI ELITE STRUT 15.812 3D 27 0

49 MARIAH MEGER WASECA, MN PRINCE CHARMING GUY 15.815 3D 28 0
YCO SAMANTHA GLEITER LAKEVILLE, MN STEALIN THE JUDGE 15.831 3D 29 0
FCO ASHLEY WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI PATTYS LUCKY JETTA 15.844 3D 30 0

68 BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI LITTLE SCHOTZIE 15.852 3D 31 0
YCO HAILEY ESPESETH NEWFOLDEN, MN SIERRABUCKSHOTBANDIT 15.879 3D 32 0
FCO KENDRA DALLMANN DRAKE, ND MEDORA ROLLING ROPE 15.888 3D 33 0
YCO OLIVIA NEHRING APPLE VALLEY, MN KJW IMA SPARKEN PEP 15.893 3D 34 0

66 TAMMY MARTYN EDGAR, WI GFQ GOTTA DISCO 15.902 3D 35 0
16 ALEXIS SCHULNER RIVER FALLS, WI MOVIN N GROOVIN 15.909 3D 36 0

FCO ROSA SONDAG VONWERT, IA NITTY GRITTY PEPTO 15.932 3D 37 0
33 ASHLEY WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI FR LEOS LUCK 15.941 3D 38 0

FCO MICHELLE JENNISSEN MOTLEY, MN SAINT FENNESSY 15.945 3D 39 0
YCO JOSIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI PANDORA 15.958 3D 40 0

YCO ISABELLE ANDERSON
INVER GROVE HEIGHTS, 
MN

FAMOUS ONE TIME 15.965 3D 41 0

DCO CLAIRE BUCHANAN ANOKA, MN FROSTY ROSE 15.971 3D 42 0
55 MICHELLE NELSON BENSON, MN HIGH BROW PEPTO 15.978 3D 43 0

DCO KAYCE ENGEN BROOKINGS, SD FIREWATER GOTME LION 16.016 3D 44 0
YCO HAILEY ESPESETH NEWFOLDEN, MN STRAW WITH A LYNX 16.024 3D 45 0
FCO STEPHANIE OACHS HARRIS, MN CD CLAIM TA FAME 16.028 3D 46 0

13 JANELL SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI MOONFIRE DASH 16.032 3D 47 0
17 DAN FERRON CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI MAXS FRENCH DANDY 16.042 3D 48 0
91 JAYCIE OBERLE DOWNING, WI DOC 16.051 3D 49 0
51 KENNEDY CHMELA PESHTIGO, WI PHOENIX 16.074 3D 50 0



82 WHITNEY REED SOLWAY, MN PAMELA 16.087 3D 51 0
26 JOHN ERICKSON WINONA, MN REGAL WOODROW 16.116 4D 1 416.52

FCO LINDSEY LASSA WIS RAPIDS, WI JUSTADASHOFFIREWATER 16.157 4D 2 347.1
DCO KAMBRIA LEPAGE BROOKSTON, MN MEDORA KRYPTONITE 16.164 4D 3 295.035 SCP FINALS QUALIFIER
DCO KATIE STENROOS SUPERIOR, WI GAMBLIN ON FAME 16.176 4D 4 225.615 SCP FINALS QUALIFIER
DCO TANYA BRIGGS ST CHARLES, MN GATORDONEYAWL 16.177 4D 5 173.55 SCP FINALS QUALIFIER

14 SIERRA GREEN GREEN CASTLE, MO STRICKLY AN ANGEL 16.18 4D 6 121.485
58 JULIE KLEJESKI BARNUM, MN MEECUMS MISS TUCK 16.194 4D 7 86.775

FCO EMMALEE HOOVER WRIGHT, MN THROTTLE TA FAME 16.195 4D 8 69.42
FCO ASHLEY WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI IMAFROSTYFIREFIGHTER 16.229 4D 9 0
YCO SAMI MOUNT DECORAH, IA LACE N FIREWATER 16.236 4D 10 0

52 NANCY HAIGHT CANNON FALLS, MN HOLY SIZZLE 16.237 4D 11 0
FCO ALANA WILLUMSEN HIXTON, WI STREAKIN HIGHANDEASY 16.264 4D 12 0
FCO ASHLEY DOSTAL CAMBRIDGE, MN CATTASOULA 16.302 4D 13 0

83 LISA RAKSTAD WINONA, MN SHEZ SMOKE 16.318 4D 14 0
32 SARA WELLER CARLTON, MN GOLDEN JERSEY 16.325 4D 15 0

FCO ASHLEY WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI FIRST GOALIE 16.337 4D 16 0

38 ARIANA DOWN LARSON MENOMONIE, WI ICY BABE TYREE 16.364 4D 17 0

50 SHELBY SALOKAR TAYLORS FALLS, MN HALO EFFECT 16.385 4D 18 0
FCO OLIVIA BOGENHOLM MOOSE LAKE, MN EASY MISS TACTAFAME 16.402 4D 19 0
DCO MORGAN REED MIDDLE RIVER, MN NORTHERN FIRE BUG 16.415 4D 20 0

41 KIT FUCILE NEW PRAGUE, MN FRENCH DE LENA 16.524 4D 21 0
85 ALISHA SCOFIELD HIBBING, MN PARTY TIL MIDNITE 16.578 4D 22 0
75 BOBBI JO HUSMOEN GALESVILLE, WI SHAKA IN YOUR SOCKS 16.587 4D 23 0
43 LYNNE SWANSON DUNNELL, MN OTTA BE BRAKIN 16.648 5D 1 255 SCP FINALS QUALIFIER

YCO SIERRA MONAHAN SHAKOPEE, MN PEPTOS TANQUERY BOY 16.648 5D 1 255 SCP FINALS QUALIFIER
YCO BERLIN CUTSFORTH ROCHESTER, MN SMOKES GOTTA GUN 16.67 5D 3 196.69 SCP FINALS QUALIFIER

81 MEGAN BUSSE ROSEMOUNT, MN TEE J PEPPY BEE 16.864 5D 4 150.41
70 BRIDGET VARPNESS COTTONWOOD, MN SNUFFY 16.871 5D 5 115.7

FCO JULIE NINNEMAN RIVER FALLS, WI CASH MONEY CHA CHING 16.886 5D 6 80.99
YCO EMMA STUEWE ALEXANDRIA, MN GIPSY ROYAL TE 17.01 5D 7 57.85

37 CARRIE BELKHEM MITCHELL, SD SKY 1 17.077 5D 8 46.28
FCO ASHLEY CLARKE MEDFORD, WI LEADER OF THE A TEAM 17.21 5D 9 0

1 TORI NORICK DULUTH, MN BIEBERS FRENCH MAPLE 17.434 5D 10 0
9 ALISHA SCOFIELD HIBBING, MN PATROL THE WAGONS 17.742 5D 11 0

FCO JULIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI TR TRUMP THAT 17.753 5D 12 0
YCO RYLEIGH BENTLEY MOSINEE, WI RITA 18.172 5D 13 0

22 APRIL OLSON CARVER, MN FRENCHMANS RAZZY 18.764 5D 14 0
87 REGI GIBSON MENOMONIE, WI LUCKY MR JESS 20.256 5D 15 0
48 SARA JO LAMB WATERTOWN, SD TAKIN ON A GOLDMINE 914.81 0

DCO ANNA WOOG
INVER GROVE HEIGHTS, 
MN

FAST FRENCH ROSE 914.873 0

77 ALEXA THORSHEIM AMERY, WI A STREAK OF SKEETER 914.93 0
30 TESSIAH SCHNEIDER SHERMAN, SD DAT BABY STREAKIN 914.947 0

SCO MCKENZIE ALDERS NOWTHEN, MN PLAY DEUCE 914.956 0
4 JENNY ALDERS NOWTHEN, MN STRAIT MONEY HONEY 914.961 0

DCO JULIE ERKAMAA EAST TROY, WI TRANSCENDING TA FAME 914.991 0
SCO LAUREN DEROUCHEY PRIOR LAKE, MN KANDY KRUSH 915.037 0
DCO RAYNA KLEJESKI BARNUM, MN BATMANS HONEY POT 915.063 0
YCO MAEZEE SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI MI ICHI BOOMBA 915.198 0
SCO ASHLEY PETERSON BIRNAMWOOD, WI AINT SEEN A LOVE MAN 915.251 0

35 BROOKLYN HITI GILBERT, MN SHAREALILFAME 915.271 0
89 JOSIE COLE TRIMONT, MN EPICALLY FAMOUS 915.313 0
63 JADA KRAUS WASECA, MN SHYS A GRINDIN 915.335 0
45 RACHEL DURA PESHTIGO, WI DASHIN BLACK VENTURE 915.377 0

8 MARANDA WARBELTON WATERTOWN, WI FRECKLED GRACEFULLY 915.426 0
11 TAYLOR ANDERSON WASECA, MN FAMOUS BULLY BROWN 915.434 0

SCO MICHELLE KOMPRUD ARCADIA, WI JEWELS FROSTED CHARM 915.442 0
DCO RONDA ANDERSON ROBERTS, WI MORE SHOTS OF VODKA 915.467 0
DCO STACY NELSON HINCKLEY, MN READY SET LETS ROCK 915.48 0
DCO MACKENZIE HAAS KNAPP, WI JD FRENCH FINALE 915.483 0

79 CALLIE WILLIE DRESSER, WI MK TRONAS DUAL REY 915.494 0
SCO HILARY HILZENDEGER AVON, SD JUDGE THE DOX SEV 915.522 0
FCO MORGAN ALDERS NOWTHEN, MN HES NO LADYSMAN 915.551 0

SCO HANNAH
STORANDT-
RUEDY

BANGOR, WI HI-CLASS DALE 915.686 0

YCO KAMRYN CHAPMAN FULDA, MN BW SO BADA LOVER 915.687 0
12 RYLEI CLARK FULTON, MO FLYNFAST FIRST CLASS 915.72 0

FCO EMILY BERGER BELLE PLAINE, MN HOME MAID DENIM 915.73 0
57 ASHTIN HOLZER LA CRECENT, MN SLICK EM UP SONNY 915.763 0



YCO AVA BURKLAND FARGO, ND HEZA FIRST SURPRISE 915.792 0
62 SARA JEWISON , SIXY N SMOOTH 915.793 0

SCO ALEXA THORSHEIM AMERY, WI EPIC SHADES OF GREY 915.795 0
39 ALI HAAS KNAPP, WI PLAYLENA CT 915.816 0

DCO ISABELLE ANDERSON
INVER GROVE HEIGHTS, 
MN

SITSTILL LOOKPRETTY 915.827 0

FCO ALYSSA GABRIELSON GARY, SD NO LIMIT TA FAME 915.833 0
SCO REBEKAH ANGER CECIL, WI IM GOIN FOR BROKE 915.841 0
DCO ASHLEY MOSIER ROSEMOUNT, MN SS FLIRTN WITH FLING 915.864 0

18 RACHEL SCHULTZ WOODVILLE, WI BR SHOT 915.984 0
42 EVA MAGNUSON , REAL EASY FIREWATER 916.01 0

YCO BRYNN MOEN MIDDLE RIVER, MN ZANS JAGGED DIAMOND 916.068 0
46 CALEB MOODY VINTON, IA ON THE ROCKS PLEZ 916.22 0
20 COREY LESLIE CLEAR LAKE, WI PRINCE 916.235 0
74 SHERRIE RING EAU CLAIRE, WI STREAKIN BY ON LITTLE GUY 916.238 0

DCO BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI LOVE LIPS 916.24 0
YCO KATY BRIGGS ST CHARLES, MN WHISKEY MAKES ME EZ 916.257 0
FCO KELLY COOK PIERSON, IA STREAKIN LIL HAYDAY 916.272 0

69 JENI KINNEY FULTON, MO BAR B FRENCH BLISS 916.4 0
YCO BRISTAL KRAEMER MEDFORD, WI KOOZIE 916.437 0

44 LYNETTE BECKMAN BALDWIN, WI PYC EYESGOINWEST 916.462 0
YCO JOSIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI A LIL PEPPER REMEDY 916.463 0

10 CARRIE HOESCHEN KIMBALL, MN WESTERN SPRUCE 916.514 0
YCO BRISTAL KRAEMER MEDFORD, WI PISTOL 916.544 0
FCO KAYLA JOHNSON OSCEOLA, WI BW DOUBLE THE FAME 916.879 0
YCO BERLIN CUTSFORTH ROCHESTER, MN SHERBET 917.273 0
DCO BETH LEABO WAHPETON, ND THE REAL SLICK SHADY 917.417 0
DCO RACHEL DURA PESHTIGO, WI FAMESFRENCH ALISON 917.728 0
YCO JOSIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI JUSTA LIL STARSTRUCK 917.77 0

86 PATTI HOVLAND MAIDEN ROCK, WI MAKIN NICK FAMOUS 918.118 0
FCO GARRETT KERKOW NEW PRAGUE, MN DR DAISY NICK 918.844 0
SCO SANDY HIGHLAND IRENE, SD HOT JUDGE BY DESIGN 918.921 0

71 CHELSEA NEUMAN TWO RIVERS, WI WHITE HOT DINERO 919.307 0
FCO LACEY HOLCOMB CASHTON, WI HEZA SLY MOONBUG 999.999 0
FCO ASHLEY WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI DOLLIED UP LEO 999.999 0
DCO AMY PETERSEN LAKEVILLE, MN COMING IN HAUTE 999.999 0

DCO KIERSTEN TEPP ELKO NEW MARKET, MN BRANDED LUCKY 999.999 0

DCO NELLIE ANDERSON WELCH, MN DF FROSTN THE FIRE 999.999 0
SCR KAY GUNDERSON MONDOVI, WI GRAVES RED BULLY 999.999 0

                                              SATURDAY SENIOR SIDEPOT - 28 ENTRIES - $620 PAYOUT
Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time Division Placing Earnings

PATTI HOVLAND MAIDEN ROCK, WI HEZA NICK BAR LEGEND 14.622 1D $1 130.2

DIANE MOE BEMIDJI, MN SWR BLAZIN HADDIE 14.786 1D $2 86.8

JULIE ERKAMAA EAST TROY, WI VF BULL STINSON 14.837 1D $3 0

JANA
PETERSON 
GROSKI

ROCHESTER, MN VF ALIVE N STREAKING 14.877 1D $4 0

JULIE ERKAMAA EAST TROY, WI PACKIN TA FLY BYE YA 14.942 1D $5 0

ANGIE GARDNER WHITEHALL, WI VF HAMMER DOWN 15.093 1D $6 0

SUSAN LIJEWSKI PRIOR LAKE, MN CL HENRY 15.095 1D $7 0

JASON ALDERS NOWTHEN, MN PASSUM NACHOS 15.165 2D $1 111.6

EMMY LUEPKE WOOD LAKE, MN RC SPECIAL FEATURE 15.327 2D $2 74.4

LYNNE SWANSON DUNNELL, MN LONE STAR CISCO 15.328 2D $3 0

LISA BOLLIN LITCHFIELD, MN TUFF FRENCH SPIRIT 15.499 2D $4 0

SUE ALBRECHT BANGOR, WI SLY CHEROKEE JACK 15.561 2D $5 0

EVELYN MOREHOUSE NEW PRAGUE, MN DUN IT FOR PERKS 15.58 2D $6 0

LISA BOLLIN LITCHFIELD, MN DASH OF KELLY 15.623 3D $1 74.4

TRACY ORR ROSEMOUNT, MN SS DEES SECRET FLING 15.634 3D $2 49.6

SUE ALBRECHT BANGOR, WI WHATA SMILIN LEO 15.785 3D $3 0

PAM BOUND DEERFIELD, WI MP IM SUNNYSIDE UP 15.787 3D $4 0

JIM RIESSELMAN WOODVILLE, WI ELITE STRUT 15.812 3D $5 0

MICHELLE JENNISSEN MOTLEY, MN SAINT FENNESSY 15.945 3D $6 0

JULIE KLEJESKI BARNUM, MN MEECUMS MISS TUCK 16.194 4D $1 55.8

KIT FUCILE NEW PRAGUE, MN FRENCH DE LENA 16.524 4D $2 37.2

LYNNE SWANSON DUNNELL, MN OTTA BE BRAKIN 16.648 4D $3 0

REGI GIBSON MENOMONIE, WI LUCKY MR JESS 20.256 4D $4 0

SARA JO LAMB WATERTOWN, SD TAKIN ON A GOLDMINE 914.81 0

JULIE ERKAMAA EAST TROY, WI TRANSCENDING TA FAME 914.991 0

PATTI HOVLAND MAIDEN ROCK, WI MAKIN NICK FAMOUS 918.118 0

KAY GUNDERSON MONDOVI, WI GRAVES RED BULLY 999.999 0



BRENDA DETERS COLTON, SD STREAKIN GUNSNROSES 999.999 0

                                                                                                                                                                                 TRIPLE CROWN SLOT RACE - 30 ENTRIES - $7,625 PAYOUT
Draw Rider Name Horse Name Time Division Placing Earnings

4 ALYSSA GABRIELSON RARE KELLY 14.595 1D $1 1761.38
21 PATTI HOVLAND HEZA NICK BAR LEGEND 14.622 1D $2 1441.13
23 ALYSSA GABRIELSON CAT WHISPER 14.708 1D $3 1067.5

1 HEIDI GUNDERSON LAST CHANCE FLING 14.71 1D $4 693.875
17 DIANE MOE SWR BLAZIN HADDIE 14.786 1D $5 373.625
25 ASHLEY DOLPHIN REPETITION 14.824 1D $6 0
24 MARISSA DAHL UP AROUND THE BEND 14.853 1D $7 0
12 KAILLA WATTERS VAMANOS 14.864 1D $8 0

9 TAYLOR HARTUNG TS SHAKE EM TEDI 14.865 1D $9 0
20 JOSIE COLE UX SWAYZI STINSON 14.868 1D $10 0
13 JANA GROSKI VF ALIVE N STREAKING 14.877 1D $11 0

5 KELLY GERBER
DHR WHATTA MONEY 
MAN

14.921 1D $12 0

16 JULIE ERKAMAA PACKIN TA FLY BYE YA 14.942 1D $13 0
26 TORI NORICK I AM A STREAKER 14.985 1D $14 0

2 MACKENZIE HAAS JD PARDON MY FRENCH 15.035 1D $15 0
15 KENDRA DALLMANN SR MOONLITES ON FIRE 15.055 1D $16 0

3 ASHLEY DOLPHIN REPAINTABULL 15.187 2D $1 754.875
6 KAMBRIA LEPAGE MEDORA CHROME 15.289 2D $2 617.625

18 EMMY LUEPKE RC SPECIAL FEATURE 15.327 2D $3 457.5
27 LILLY HEROLD POCOS FADED LEO 15.367 2D $4 297.375
11 BRITTANY BRANDT JC NITROS AMARETTO 15.416 2D $5 160.125
14 MCKENZIE ALDERS PLAY DEUCE 914.956 0
22 LAUREN DEROUCHEY KANDY KRUSH 915.037 0

7 ASHLEY PETERSON AINT SEEN A LOVE MAN 915.251 0

19 MICHELLE KOMPRUD JEWELS FROSTED CHARM 915.442 0

29 HILARY HILZENDEGER JUDGE THE DOX SEV 915.522 0
30 HANNAH RUEDY HI-CLASS DALE 915.686 0
10 ALEXA THORSHEIM EPIC SHADES OF GREY 915.795 0

8 REBEKAH ANGER IM GOIN FOR BROKE 915.841 0
28 SANDY HIGHLAND HOT JUDGE BY DESIGN 918.921 0


